

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 61531300

Data publicarii	30.09.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.368,17 RON - 1.368,17 RON

Descriere: SPIRAL LEMM - 1* 8.40 = 8.40 TABLA NEAGRA - 1 * 330.25 = 330.25 SPUMA BISON - 1 * 17.65 = 17.65 MOMENT FIX - 1 * 16.81 = 16.81 SURUB 6X60 - 25 * 0.337 = 8.43 PIULITA - 25 * 0.068 = 1.70 PIULITA - 2 * 2.52 = 5.04 BURGHIU METAL - 1 * 6.72 = 6.72 FLEX - 1 * 205.88 = 205.88 METAL - 4 * 14.29 = 57.14 PERIE SARMA - 3 * 12.605 = 37.81 PERIE SARMA - 3 * 13.446 = 40.34 LAC WENGE - 5 * 16.807 = 84.04 CASA BELA VOPSEAV ROSIE - 2*13.446 = 26.89 C B VOPSEA VERDE ROST - 2 * 9.24 = 18.49 CB VOPSEA GALBEN - 2 * 13.446 = 26.89 CB VOPSEA ALBASTRU - 2 * 13.44 = 26.89 DILUANT - 2* 8.40 = 16.80 MANUSI - 12*3.362 = 40.34 CIMENT - 11 * 15.547 = 171.02 LAC - 3 * 25.53 = 70.59 SECERA - 6 * 8.40 = 50.40 CUPLA - 1 * 3.78 = 3.78 CUPLA - 1 * 2.94 = 2.94 CUPLA - 1 * 9.66 = 9.66 CUPLA - 1 * 4.20 = 4.20 PISTOL - 1 * 22.69 = 22.69 SURUB - 75 * 0.505 = 37.87 PIULITA - 80 * 0.084 = 6.72 SAIBA - 80 * 0.084 = 6.72 SURUB 10 * 0.421 = 4.21 CLESTE - 1 * 11.77 = 11.77 BURGHIU - 1 * 5.88 = 5.88
